
  
   3ème GRAND PRIX CYRANO DES MAITRES 

 BERGERAC
 21 avril 2025 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. Christine BEVING (1964) FRA CN VIRY-CHÂTILLON 1235 pts
2. Anna CONGRATEL (1970) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 1205 pts
3. Armelle SEGOT (1974) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 1167 pts
4. Sophie PEJEAN (1963) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1157 pts
5. Aurielle GENEVOIS BERTSCH (1972) FRA STADE MONTOIS NATATION 1130 pts
6. Julie LAUX (1985) FRA STADE MONTOIS NATATION 1059 pts
7. Celine MASSE (1978) FRA SU AGEN 1044 pts
8. Sylvie FERRIOL (1973) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1026 pts
9. Cyrielle GRIMBLOT (1990) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1011 pts

10. Cécile BERTET (1988) FRA STADE MONTOIS NATATION 918 pts
11. Morgane LALANNE (1974) FRA DAUPHINS SECTION PALOISE 905 pts
12. Catherine PHILIPPE (1964) FRA CN POISSY 895 pts
13. Carole LALOT (1960) FRA ROCHEFORT NEPTUNE CLUB 887 pts
14. Dominique CHAUVEAU-ZEBERT (1963) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 873 pts
15. Delphine ARSICAUD (1994) FRA TALENCE NATATION CLUB 859 pts
16. Elisabeth MESPLOU (1964) FRA OLORON NATATION 64 849 pts
17. Lisa HENRY (1975) FRA ASCPA PESSAC NATATION 829 pts
18. Sylvaine COUDRAY (1969) FRA ARCACHON NATATION 788 pts
19. Charlotte HORGUE (1981) FRA CN BERGERAC 778 pts
20. Catherine CHAMBAUD (1959) FRA ARCACHON NATATION 776 pts
20. Laurence LAGAND (1960) FRA ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE POITIERS 776 pts
22. Viviane LARPIN (1961) FRA SU AGEN 737 pts
23. Marie-Aude LEMOINE (1977) FRA SU AGEN 736 pts
24. Marie-Laure HOUDEAU (1982) FRA AN ROMORANTIN 702 pts
25. Maeva KOCH (1998) FRA SU AGEN 682 pts
26. Cathy MONTREUILLE (1970) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 660 pts
27. Isabelle MARIETTE (1977) FRA DAUPHINS SECTION PALOISE 619 pts
28. Marie José CONTI (1959) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 602 pts
29. Sarah JOHNSTONE (1982) FRA CN BERGERAC 600 pts
30. Océane DURIEUX (2000) FRA CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC 570 pts
31. Chantal PEREZ (1956) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 550 pts
32. Jessy PEYROULET-BLIMO (1986) FRA DAUPHINS SECTION PALOISE 536 pts
33. Aurore GUIET (1991) FRA CN BERGERAC 513 pts
34. Christine NEVILLE (1951) GBR CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 493 pts
35. Yseult CONSTANT (1980) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 483 pts
36. Marie-Helene LALUCE (1963) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 439 pts
37. Marine KWIATKOWSKI (2000) FRA ARCACHON NATATION 366 pts
38. Albane GOUTTERATEL (1997) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 345 pts
39. Mélanie ROUSSEL (1997) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 336 pts
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Classement Messieurs

1. Erwin NODENSCHNEIDER (1936) FRA CN BERGERAC 1124 pts
2. Yohan BOURSEAU (1983) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1109 pts
3. Jeremy MEYNIER (1995) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 1079 pts
4. Manuel FERNANDEZ (1971) FRA ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION 1076 pts
5. Cedric AVRILLAUD (1969) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 1064 pts
6. Patrick MIDDLETON (1954) FRA MAREMNE ADOUR COTE-SUD NAT 1058 pts
7. Frédéric FAUCHARD (1967) FRA AS CHERBOURG NATATION 1048 pts
8. Pierre-Louis ASSIE (1993) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 1038 pts
8. Frederic RENIER (1964) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 1038 pts

10. Johann CALLEJAS (1987) FRA AN ROMORANTIN 1036 pts
11. Patrick QUIRIN (1955) FRA ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE POITIERS 1025 pts
11. Vincent SEGOT (1975) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 1025 pts
13. François RENAUDIE (1952) FRA BORDEAUX ÉTUDIANTS CLUB 1020 pts
14. Alexis CHAUVET (1996) FRA US LA CHATRE NATATION 1010 pts
15. Vincent BRUNEAU (1973) FRA CN BERGERAC 1004 pts
15. Thomas LAGAUTRIERE (1986) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 1004 pts
17. Julien DAYRE (1993) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 997 pts
18. Frederic LETANG (1972) FRA BORDEAUX ÉTUDIANTS CLUB 996 pts
19. Bruno LALUCE (1963) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 991 pts
20. Jerome CACOT (1977) FRA ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION 985 pts
21. Gilles QUINTIN (1972) FRA CN BERGERAC 980 pts
22. Owen DUPONT (1999) FRA ASCPA PESSAC NATATION 971 pts
23. Rodolphe LECLERC (1958) FRA LAVAL AQUATIQUE CLUB 965 pts
24. Mathieu LOISEAU (1974) FRA CN POISSY 961 pts
25. Frederic VALEAU (1981) FRA SU AGEN 960 pts
26. Didier MESLET (1959) FRA CAHORS NATATION 959 pts
27. Charles-Albert BUISSET (1975) FRA CN GUÉRET 950 pts
28. Thomas GAUDILLERE (1994) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 947 pts
29. Sylvain CLAMENT (1977) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 940 pts
30. Eric LALOT (1960) FRA ROCHEFORT NEPTUNE CLUB 933 pts
31. Erwan PARMENTIER (1999) FRA ASCPA PESSAC NATATION 925 pts
32. Eric DUPUY (1964) FRA STADE MONTOIS NATATION 924 pts
33. Arnaud SAINT MARTIN (1966) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 922 pts
34. Arnaud MARSAN (1972) FRA SU AGEN 911 pts
35. Cyrille PINGRENON (1993) FRA SU AGEN 903 pts
36. Lionel DUCHER (1978) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 869 pts
37. Romaric MAILLARD (1980) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 865 pts
38. Christophe COIGNOUX (1971) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 864 pts
39. Johann WALPOLE (1990) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 862 pts
40. Benoit MAURIN (1989) FRA MARMANDE NATATION 858 pts
41. Nicolas DEBUIGNY (1972) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 857 pts
42. Gilles PELLE (1962) FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE PORTE DE L'ISERE 840 pts
43. David MAHE (1971) FRA ARCACHON NATATION 829 pts
44. Jean-Pascal YAYER (1949) FRA DAUPHINS SECTION PALOISE 818 pts
45. Karl DE JAHAM (1954) FRA BORDEAUX ÉTUDIANTS CLUB 813 pts
46. Maxime LATESTERE (1985) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 764 pts
47. Bertrand PRADOUX (1999) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 763 pts
48. Olivier MARCHAND (1964) FRA DAUPHINS SECTION PALOISE 751 pts
49. David NEVILLE (1951) GBR CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 743 pts
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50. Vincent DUGOS (1973) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 705 pts
51. Grégory GOICHON (1973) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 673 pts
52. Christian LAGARDE (1956) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 672 pts
53. Matthieu PRADEAU (1983) FRA CN BERGERAC 590 pts
54. Jean-Pierre ZEBERT (1957) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 569 pts
55. Marc MARSAN (1987) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 554 pts
56. Fred FORTIER (1951) FRA SAM LESPARRE NATATION 474 pts
57. Claude LAROCHE (1956) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 419 pts
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1. Christine BEVING (1964) FRA CN VIRY-CHÂTILLON 1235 pts
2. Anna CONGRATEL (1970) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 1205 pts
3. Armelle SEGOT (1974) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 1167 pts
4. Sophie PEJEAN (1963) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1157 pts
5. Aurielle GENEVOIS BERTSCH (1972) FRA STADE MONTOIS NATATION 1130 pts
6. Erwin NODENSCHNEIDER (1936) FRA CN BERGERAC 1124 pts
7. Yohan BOURSEAU (1983) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1109 pts
8. Jeremy MEYNIER (1995) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 1079 pts
9. Manuel FERNANDEZ (1971) FRA ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION 1076 pts

10. Cedric AVRILLAUD (1969) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 1064 pts
11. Julie LAUX (1985) FRA STADE MONTOIS NATATION 1059 pts
12. Patrick MIDDLETON (1954) FRA MAREMNE ADOUR COTE-SUD NAT 1058 pts
13. Frédéric FAUCHARD (1967) FRA AS CHERBOURG NATATION 1048 pts
14. Celine MASSE (1978) FRA SU AGEN 1044 pts
15. Pierre-Louis ASSIE (1993) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 1038 pts
15. Frederic RENIER (1964) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 1038 pts
17. Johann CALLEJAS (1987) FRA AN ROMORANTIN 1036 pts
18. Sylvie FERRIOL (1973) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1026 pts
19. Patrick QUIRIN (1955) FRA ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE POITIERS 1025 pts
19. Vincent SEGOT (1975) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 1025 pts
21. François RENAUDIE (1952) FRA BORDEAUX ÉTUDIANTS CLUB 1020 pts
22. Cyrielle GRIMBLOT (1990) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1011 pts
23. Alexis CHAUVET (1996) FRA US LA CHATRE NATATION 1010 pts
24. Vincent BRUNEAU (1973) FRA CN BERGERAC 1004 pts
24. Thomas LAGAUTRIERE (1986) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 1004 pts
26. Julien DAYRE (1993) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 997 pts
27. Frederic LETANG (1972) FRA BORDEAUX ÉTUDIANTS CLUB 996 pts
28. Bruno LALUCE (1963) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 991 pts
29. Jerome CACOT (1977) FRA ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION 985 pts
30. Gilles QUINTIN (1972) FRA CN BERGERAC 980 pts
31. Owen DUPONT (1999) FRA ASCPA PESSAC NATATION 971 pts
32. Rodolphe LECLERC (1958) FRA LAVAL AQUATIQUE CLUB 965 pts
33. Mathieu LOISEAU (1974) FRA CN POISSY 961 pts
34. Frederic VALEAU (1981) FRA SU AGEN 960 pts
35. Didier MESLET (1959) FRA CAHORS NATATION 959 pts
36. Charles-Albert BUISSET (1975) FRA CN GUÉRET 950 pts
37. Thomas GAUDILLERE (1994) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 947 pts
38. Sylvain CLAMENT (1977) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 940 pts
39. Eric LALOT (1960) FRA ROCHEFORT NEPTUNE CLUB 933 pts
40. Erwan PARMENTIER (1999) FRA ASCPA PESSAC NATATION 925 pts
41. Eric DUPUY (1964) FRA STADE MONTOIS NATATION 924 pts
42. Arnaud SAINT MARTIN (1966) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 922 pts
43. Cécile BERTET (1988) FRA STADE MONTOIS NATATION 918 pts
44. Arnaud MARSAN (1972) FRA SU AGEN 911 pts
45. Morgane LALANNE (1974) FRA DAUPHINS SECTION PALOISE 905 pts
46. Cyrille PINGRENON (1993) FRA SU AGEN 903 pts
47. Catherine PHILIPPE (1964) FRA CN POISSY 895 pts
48. Carole LALOT (1960) FRA ROCHEFORT NEPTUNE CLUB 887 pts
49. Dominique CHAUVEAU-ZEBERT (1963) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 873 pts
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50. Lionel DUCHER (1978) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 869 pts
51. Romaric MAILLARD (1980) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 865 pts
52. Christophe COIGNOUX (1971) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 864 pts
53. Johann WALPOLE (1990) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 862 pts
54. Delphine ARSICAUD (1994) FRA TALENCE NATATION CLUB 859 pts
55. Benoit MAURIN (1989) FRA MARMANDE NATATION 858 pts
56. Nicolas DEBUIGNY (1972) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 857 pts
57. Elisabeth MESPLOU (1964) FRA OLORON NATATION 64 849 pts
58. Gilles PELLE (1962) FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE PORTE DE L'ISERE 840 pts
59. Lisa HENRY (1975) FRA ASCPA PESSAC NATATION 829 pts
59. David MAHE (1971) FRA ARCACHON NATATION 829 pts
61. Jean-Pascal YAYER (1949) FRA DAUPHINS SECTION PALOISE 818 pts
62. Karl DE JAHAM (1954) FRA BORDEAUX ÉTUDIANTS CLUB 813 pts
63. Sylvaine COUDRAY (1969) FRA ARCACHON NATATION 788 pts
64. Charlotte HORGUE (1981) FRA CN BERGERAC 778 pts
65. Catherine CHAMBAUD (1959) FRA ARCACHON NATATION 776 pts
65. Laurence LAGAND (1960) FRA ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE POITIERS 776 pts
67. Maxime LATESTERE (1985) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 764 pts
68. Bertrand PRADOUX (1999) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 763 pts
69. Olivier MARCHAND (1964) FRA DAUPHINS SECTION PALOISE 751 pts
70. David NEVILLE (1951) GBR CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 743 pts
71. Viviane LARPIN (1961) FRA SU AGEN 737 pts
72. Marie-Aude LEMOINE (1977) FRA SU AGEN 736 pts
73. Vincent DUGOS (1973) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 705 pts
74. Marie-Laure HOUDEAU (1982) FRA AN ROMORANTIN 702 pts
75. Maeva KOCH (1998) FRA SU AGEN 682 pts
76. Grégory GOICHON (1973) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 673 pts
77. Christian LAGARDE (1956) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 672 pts
78. Cathy MONTREUILLE (1970) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 660 pts
79. Isabelle MARIETTE (1977) FRA DAUPHINS SECTION PALOISE 619 pts
80. Marie José CONTI (1959) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 602 pts
81. Sarah JOHNSTONE (1982) FRA CN BERGERAC 600 pts
82. Matthieu PRADEAU (1983) FRA CN BERGERAC 590 pts
83. Océane DURIEUX (2000) FRA CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC 570 pts
84. Jean-Pierre ZEBERT (1957) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 569 pts
85. Marc MARSAN (1987) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 554 pts
86. Chantal PEREZ (1956) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 550 pts
87. Jessy PEYROULET-BLIMO (1986) FRA DAUPHINS SECTION PALOISE 536 pts
88. Aurore GUIET (1991) FRA CN BERGERAC 513 pts
89. Christine NEVILLE (1951) GBR CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 493 pts
90. Yseult CONSTANT (1980) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 483 pts
91. Fred FORTIER (1951) FRA SAM LESPARRE NATATION 474 pts
92. Marie-Helene LALUCE (1963) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 439 pts
93. Claude LAROCHE (1956) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 419 pts
94. Marine KWIATKOWSKI (2000) FRA ARCACHON NATATION 366 pts
95. Albane GOUTTERATEL (1997) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 345 pts
96. Mélanie ROUSSEL (1997) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 336 pts
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